6th International Conference on Auditory Cortex : 2017 Program At-A-Glance

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

10-Sep

11-Sep

12-Sep

13-Sep

14-Sep

15-Sep

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

Breakfast
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Opening

Dexter Irvine

Stephanie Clarke

Michael Brainard

Barbara
Shinn - Cunningham

Liz Romanski

Pascal Belin

Jan Schnupp

Coffee Break
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Coffee Break
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Matthew McGinley

Christoph Kayser

Steffen Hage

Maria Geffen

Departure

Marc Schoenwiesner

Sarah Woolley

Yi Du

Maria Chait
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Daniel Polley

Rhodri Cusack

Jennifer Linden

Michael Wehr
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Uta Noppeney
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Lori Holt
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Welcome Dinner at
Banff Centre

Offsite Mountainview
BBQ Dinner

Farewell Dinner at Banff

Centre




